A1

D1

B1

C1

A2

D2

B2

C2

A3

D3

B3

C3

A4

D4

B4

C4

Jette Glasenapp (SH)

Mia Batista (L)

Jette Glasenapp (SH)

Emma Sweeney (S)

Kylie Albright (D)

8-1

Emma Sweeney (S)

UKC GIRLSTENNIS
SINGLES CHAMPION

Jette Glasenapp (SH)

Avary Vallejo (P)

Sydney Chinn (S)

8-4

Sydney Chinn (S)

Alli Tait (D)

Gracie Bockman (Lv)

8-7(4)

Gracie Bockman (Lv)

8-2

18T

Sydney Chinn (S)

Mia Batista (L)

Kylie Albright (D)

Mia Batista (L)

Mary Habjan (BL)

Avery Roellchen (P)

8-4

Avery Roellchen (P)

Taryn Gilbert (TW)

Madi Price (BL)

8-5

Madi Price (BL)

8-2

5TH

Madi Price (BL)

Avary Vallejo (P)

Alli Tait (D)

8-5 3RD

Avary Vallejo (P)

Ellie Post (Lv)

Jordan Felsburg (TW)

8-1

Jordan Felsburg (TW)

Arantza Urbina (SH)

Hannah McNabb (L)

8-5

Hannah McNabb (L)

8-2

9TH

Mary Habjan (BL)

Taryn Gilbert (TW)

8-2 7TH

Taryn Gilbert (TW)

Jordan Felsburg (TW)

8-1

8-4

13TH

Ellie Post (Lv)

Arantza Urbina (SH)

8-4 11TH

Ellie Post (Lv)

8-7(1) 15TH



